Aug 18 2024 (06:52) India Rail Info 1

Jharkhand Swarna Jayanti Express (via Gomoh)/12818 - SF - SER
DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai) to AUBR/Anugraha Narayan Road
1h 38m - 136 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 20:45 5 |1 0 86 [207 [NR
2 CNB  |Kanpur Central 01:45 01:50 5m |6 (2 |428 |80 |127 [NCR
3 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 04:15 04:20 5m |5 |2 622 |59 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
4 DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 06:55 07:05 10m (2 |2 775 |94 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 BBU |[Bhabua Road 07:40 07:42 2m |3 |2 830 |102 |75 |ECR
6 SSM  [Sasaram Junction 08:10 08:12 2m |3 |2 877 |67 |108 [ECR
7 DOS |Dehri On Sone 08:28 08:30 2m |4 |2 895 |76 |108 |ECR
8 |AUBR Iég:graha Narayan 08:43 08:45 2m |3 |2 912 |88 |[100 |ECR
9 RE/ RafiGanj 09:06 09:08 2m |3 |2 942 |80 [100 |ECR
10 |GRRU |Guraru 09:20 09:22 2m (2 |2 959 (30 |113 |ECR
11 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 10:05 10:10 5m (2,3 (2 980 (63 |109 [ECR
12 |KQR Koderma Junction 11:24 11:26 2m |3 |2 1057 |76 [397 |ECR
13 |GMO |NSCB Junction Gomoh 12:40 12:45 5m (2 |2 1151 |60 |235 |ECR
14 |CRP Chandrapura Junction 13:02 13:04 2m |1 |2 1168 |20 |227 |ECR
15 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 13:50 13:55 5m |2 |2 1183 |56 |241 |SER
16 |JAA Jhalida 14:38 14:40 2m |1 |2 1223 |59 |290 [SER
17 |MURI |Murijunction 14:53 14:55 2m (2,3 |2 1236 |51 251 |SER
18 |RNC |Ranchi junction 16:15 16:25 10m (2 |2 1299 |17 |629 |SER
19 |HTE Hatia 16:50 1,2 |2 1306 |- 650 [SER

Aug 18 2024 (06:52) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



